
Hallenspielplan  SH BSZ Technik Riesa  ( 33219 )
Paul-Greifzu-Straße 51
01591   Riesa

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(SM)-
mJA

ROL(SM)-
M

Verbandsliga
(F)

Verbandsliga
(M)

SC Riesa

SC Riesa II

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

SG Klotzsche

SSV Lommatzsch

HCS Neustadt-S.

Rotation Weißenborn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


